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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Meistrivõistlused Ujumises
Tallinn, 16. - 18.5.2024

Event 305 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
17.05.2024 - 10:27 Results Prelim
EER 1:01.85 GOLD, Aleksa KUK Banja Luka (BIH) 26.06.2021
EJNR - 18 1:01.98 KENDZIOR, Alina GARANT Tallinn 17.06.2016
EJNR - 16 1:03.94 SEPP, Sigrid TOP Tallinn 05.03.2015
EJNR - 14 1:04.19 VALDMAA, Laura-Liis Tartu 12.05.2019

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. RANDVALI, Maari 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:05.59 667 A 32.51 33.08
2. SOVTSA, Polina 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:05.76 662 A 31.75 34.01
3. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.12 623 A 32.76 34.36
4. VAINIKK, Annika 00 Spordiklubi Garant 1:07.40 615 33.16 34.24
5. UUSEN, Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:07.98 599 A 32.95 35.03
6. KANN, Kertu 06 Orca Swim Club 1:08.29 591 Q 33.00 35.29
7. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.40 588 A 32.55 35.85
8. IRBE, Birgit 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.60 583 Q 33.01 35.59
9. ROOP, Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.75 579 A 32.89 35.86

10. RAUDSEPP, Britt 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:09.51 561 Q 33.68 35.83
11. VARK, Freia 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:09.62 558 Q 33.61 36.01
12. ROASTO, Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:10.42 539 A 33.82 36.60
13. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:10.47 538 A 34.38 36.09
14. ROSKOSHNY, Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:10.95 527 B 34.59 36.36
15. KRIVORUKOVA, Amalia 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:11.29 520 Q 34.29 37.00
16. VOLKOVA, Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:11.67 511 B 34.46 37.21
17. RAHUMAGI, Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:12.13 502 B 34.83 37.30
18. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:12.18 501 Q 34.04 38.14
19. PRUUNLEP, Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 1:12.90 486 B 34.94 37.96
20. KARLSON, Britta 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.98 484 B 35.86 37.12
21. REINARU, Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.46 475 B 34.79 38.67
22. ULP, Loreen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.53 473 Q 35.15 38.38
23. LAANE, Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.85 467 B 35.51 38.34
24. LUHT, Nora Lee 08 Tuk 1:13.99 465 B 35.22 38.77
25. MAESEPP, Rosanna 10 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:14.01 464 R 35.96 38.05
26. LEPASALU, Olivia 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:14.42 457 R 35.79 38.63
27. MEDVEDEVA, Maria 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:14.66 452 35.67 38.99
28. ROMANENKO, Olivia Aleksandra12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:15.19 443 36.37 38.82
29. HAVAMAA, Joanna Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.47 438 36.49 38.98
30. SEDASHEVA, Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:15.58 436 37.30 38.28
31. MAMONTOVA, Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.94 430 36.43 39.51
32. EHA, Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.10 427 37.02 39.08
33. KOEL, Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.12 427 36.73 39.39
34. MILLER, Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.53 420 37.07 39.46
35. NAURITS, Cassandra 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:16.65 418 36.78 39.87
36. RAUDVA, Arlene 12 Yess 1:17.45 405 37.15 40.30
37. LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:19.63 373 38.06 41.57
38. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:19.94 368 37.59 42.35
39. KOPPEN, Johanna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:20.60 359 38.71 41.89
40. DALETSKAJA, Anastassia 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:20.95 355 38.75 42.20
41. MARTONOVA, Arsenia 10 Johvi Spordikool 1:21.15 352 38.76 42.39
42. OTTIS, Meriliis 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.27 351 39.72 41.55
43. TSARO, Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:21.47 348 Q 39.66 41.81
44. AIMAKANOVA, Olga 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:21.52 347 40.54 40.98
45. RANDLA, Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:21.71 345 38.87 42.84
46. SALA, Ellen 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:21.77 344 39.49 42.28
47. LAVRYSHYN, Vera-Viktoria 10 Johvi Spordikool 1:22.71 333 40.98 41.73
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Eesti Juunioride ja Noorte Meistrivõistlused Ujumises
Tallinn, 16. - 18.5.2024

Event 305, Women, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

48. PARKEL, Karoliina 12 Yess 1:23.39 324 40.23 43.16
49. KULDMAE, Grethe 10 Yess 1:25.37 302 41.44 43.93
50. AIDMA, Anne-Mari 08 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 1:25.69 299 42.38 43.31

DSQ SKADOVA, Angelina 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:20.32 39.54 40.78
7 - II.6.1 Did not contact toe of foot with the end wall or face of the touchpad at start

DSQ TOOMPERE, Hanna 13 Orca Swim Club 1:22.06 39.37 42.69
14 - II.6.4 Turn not initiated at completion of the arm/arms pull after turning onto the breast

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. KANN, Kertu 06 Orca Swim Club 1:08.29 591 Q 33.00 35.29
2. IRBE, Birgit 06 Spordiklubi Garant 1:08.60 583 Q 33.01 35.59
3. RAUDSEPP, Britt 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:09.51 561 Q 33.68 35.83
4. VARK, Freia 06 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:09.62 558 Q 33.61 36.01
5. KRIVORUKOVA, Amalia 07 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:11.29 520 Q 34.29 37.00
6. MOTSNIK, Kirke 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:12.18 501 Q 34.04 38.14
7. ULP, Loreen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.53 473 Q 35.15 38.38
8. TSARO, Grete 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:21.47 348 Q 39.66 41.81

2008 and younger

1. RANDVALI, Maari 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:05.59 667 A 32.51 33.08
2. SOVTSA, Polina 08 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:05.76 662 A 31.75 34.01
3. MERIMAA, Mirtel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.12 623 A 32.76 34.36
4. UUSEN, Nora 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:07.98 599 A 32.95 35.03
5. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.40 588 A 32.55 35.85
6. ROOP, Adele 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:08.75 579 A 32.89 35.86
7. ROASTO, Emma 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:10.42 539 A 33.82 36.60
8. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Parnu Spordikool 1:10.47 538 A 34.38 36.09
9. ROSKOSHNY, Maria 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:10.95 527 B 34.59 36.36

10. VOLKOVA, Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:11.67 511 B 34.46 37.21
11. RAHUMAGI, Nora 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:12.13 502 B 34.83 37.30
12. PRUUNLEP, Lenna Marii 10 Orca Swim Club 1:12.90 486 B 34.94 37.96
13. KARLSON, Britta 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:12.98 484 B 35.86 37.12
14. REINARU, Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.46 475 B 34.79 38.67
15. LAANE, Helis 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.85 467 B 35.51 38.34
16. LUHT, Nora Lee 08 Tuk 1:13.99 465 B 35.22 38.77
17. MAESEPP, Rosanna 10 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:14.01 464 R 35.96 38.05
18. LEPASALU, Olivia 09 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:14.42 457 R 35.79 38.63
19. MEDVEDEVA, Maria 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:14.66 452 35.67 38.99
20. ROMANENKO, Olivia Aleksandra12 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:15.19 443 36.37 38.82
21. HAVAMAA, Joanna Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:15.47 438 36.49 38.98
22. SEDASHEVA, Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:15.58 436 37.30 38.28
23. MAMONTOVA, Arina 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:15.94 430 36.43 39.51
24. EHA, Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.10 427 37.02 39.08
25. KOEL, Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.12 427 36.73 39.39
26. MILLER, Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:16.53 420 37.07 39.46
27. NAURITS, Cassandra 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:16.65 418 36.78 39.87
28. RAUDVA, Arlene 12 Yess 1:17.45 405 37.15 40.30
29. LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:19.63 373 38.06 41.57
30. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:19.94 368 37.59 42.35
31. KOPPEN, Johanna 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:20.60 359 38.71 41.89
32. DALETSKAJA, Anastassia 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:20.95 355 38.75 42.20
33. MARTONOVA, Arsenia 10 Johvi Spordikool 1:21.15 352 38.76 42.39
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Event 305, Girls, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, 2008 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

34. OTTIS, Meriliis 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.27 351 39.72 41.55
35. AIMAKANOVA, Olga 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:21.52 347 40.54 40.98
36. RANDLA, Kertu Krete 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:21.71 345 38.87 42.84
37. SALA, Ellen 08 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:21.77 344 39.49 42.28
38. LAVRYSHYN, Vera-Viktoria 10 Johvi Spordikool 1:22.71 333 40.98 41.73
39. PARKEL, Karoliina 12 Yess 1:23.39 324 40.23 43.16
40. KULDMAE, Grethe 10 Yess 1:25.37 302 41.44 43.93
41. AIDMA, Anne-Mari 08 Kristjan Palusalu Spordiklubi 1:25.69 299 42.38 43.31

DSQ SKADOVA, Angelina 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:20.32 39.54 40.78
7 - II.6.1 Did not contact toe of foot with the end wall or face of the touchpad at start

DSQ TOOMPERE, Hanna 13 Orca Swim Club 1:22.06 39.37 42.69
14 - II.6.4 Turn not initiated at completion of the arm/arms pull after turning onto the breast


